
¥ 

365639 
365640 
365641 
365643 
365644 
365645 
365646 
365647 
365648 
365649 
365650 
365651 
365652 
365653 
365654 
365655 
365656 
365657 
365658 
365659 
365660 
365661 
365662 
365663 
365664 
365665 
365666 
365667 
365668 
365669 

365670 
365671 
365672 
365673 
365674 

' 365675 
365676 
365677 
365678 
365679 
365680 
365681 
365682 
365683 
365684 
365685 
365686 
365687 
365688 
365689 
365690 
365691 
365692 
365693 
365694 
365695 
365696 
365697 
365698 
365699 
365700 
365701 
365702 
365703 
365705 
565606 © 
365707 
365708 
365709 
565710 
365711 
365712 
565713 
565714 
365715 
565716 
365717 
365718 
365719 
565720 
365721 
565722 
3657235 
565724 
365725 
565726 
365727 
365728 

- 365729 

Sallie Littrell 
Mary Longacre 
Nash-Finch 
Newspaper Printing Corp 
Mrs. We. J. Nichols 

Okla. Power & Water Co 
Wm. Powell Go 
George Rucker 
Safeway Stores, Inc 
sand Springs Home 
Wm. Stansbery 
Mrs. F. A. Stanfill 
Marie Stephens 
G. M. Stokes 
Tulsa Daily World 
Tulsa Co. Med. Society 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol Lab. 
Whiteside & Whiteside 
County Highway Restricted 

tt 

Cecial A. Harrison 
Acme House & Window Cleaning 
Adams Motor Go 
Dre T. P. Allison 
Cal Arnold 
Katherine Adkins 
B. B. Auto Parks 
B & N Grocery 
Bailey-Foristell 
Bancroft-Whitney Co 
Jeff Barker . 
Bayouth's 
George F. Bell 

. Earl Bolton 
B. QO. Bourn 
Brown-Dunkin Co. 

Mary K. Burns 
Cc. L. Byers 
Gain's Coffee Co 
Mrs. Mattie Chambers 
City Water Dept 
Circle L. Electric Co 
Mrs. E. A. Cochran 
Collinsville Funeral Home 
Sidney Collard 
Court Arcade Bldg 

Co.Treas., Adair Co 
" Nowata Go 
t Muskogee, 

Mrs. Blanch Cravens 
John Deason 
F. E. Dickson 
Domestic Laundry 
Downs~Randolpa Co 

1! " 
" tt 

Essman &. Johnson 
A. Fe Ezze11 

Field's Stationery 
Flower Hospital 
Grant D. Forsythe, Inc 
Froug's Dept. Store . 

' Roy R. Getman Drug Store 
Dixie Gilmer 

tt tt 

Mrs. J..A- Greening 
H. H. Griffing 
Guardian Funeral Home 
Hall Investment Co 
Cc. J. Harry 
Edith S. Hedrick 

Chester Henderson 
Ralph Hicks 
Dr W. A. Howell 

Dr .BH Humphrey 
A. F. Hyden 
Alma Hyden 
C. A. Jackson 
Birdie James 
W. GC. Johnson 
Mrs. E. We. Jones 

Keith Drug 
Mrs. Marion Kenyon 

'Q. E. Layton 

April 8, 1945 

Rent 10.00 
bd 10.00 

Groceries 695.00 
Publication 7.50 
Bent 19.00 
Coal 7.00 

Service 5.05 
Rent 10.00 
Labor 50.00 
Groceries 297-00 

Rent 65-00 
Postage 4.05 
Groceries 16.00 
Car Expense 25.00 
Wages 88.80 
Publication 2.25 
Services 500.00 

" . 100.00 

Rent 40.00 
Payroll 2,671.61 

tt 13,430.48 

Wages 165.00 
Service 5-00, 
Repairs 24 91 
Salary 100.00 
Vaccine 9.50 
Car Expense 50.00 
Service 6-00 

Supplies 154 -61 
Rent 7.00 

Supplies 15.00 
Labor 5.00 
Supplies 57.61 
Car Expense 85.00 

~ Coal 75.00 
Labor 5.00 
Clothing 12.06 
Trav .-Expens e 40.00 
Labor 5.00 
Supplies 62-52 
Board 75.00 
Service 68-60 
Supplies 72.65 
Rent \ 12.00 
Ambulance £0.00 
Labor 5.00 
Lights 42.76 
Rent 550.00 
Foreign. Fees 5-65 

tt " 22075 
a i" 4.50 

Board 150.00 

Labor 5.00 
Rent 5.00 

Service 11.60 
Supplies 1.80 

u 2.00 
tt 22-73 
" 5.40 

Bond Premiums 90.00 
Car Expense 50.00. 
Salary 500.00 
Supplies 2255 
Hospitalization 91.75 
Supplies 24 50 

25-76 
" 31.10 

Postage 10.00. 
Travel Expense 36 47 
Clothing 12.00 
Wages 95.00 
Ambulance 20.00 

‘Rent $00.00 
Transcript 6.00 
Travel Expense 50.00 

Rent 10.00 
Radio Repair 53.00 
Services 9.50 
Supplies 10.50 
Salary 100.00 
Traveling Expense 75 00 

" " 40.00 
Coal 15.00 
Labor 5.00 
Labor 5-00 
Counter 3200 
Drugs 90.65 
Board 25.00 

Services 25 00 


